27/10/2019 - MEZZA DI LODI - RISULTATI ATLETICA CASORATE S.

n. Pos.

135 SIMIONI
139 BAILA

205 GIACOMINI

206
247

MINATO

278

370 CARPI

397 VALENSISI
BREBBIA
MAGINZALI

406
453

457 ROMA

522 MAGNONI
563 CAZZANI

629 BIELLI
724
728 CARUSO

795 BARNABA'

1199 URBAN

1200 SOLDAVINI
1299 SCARANO

COGNOME
24 TOFFANO
28 DIGESTO
65 FERRAZZO
78 MAGINZALI
87 FRAVOLINI

MURARO

265 POLETTO
MAGNAGHI
282 SANGERMANI

ESPOSTO

NOME
SIMONE
GIUSEPPE
SANDRO
MARCO
ANGELO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
DIEGO
MARA
ROBERTO
ENZO
DANIELE
ANDREA
VALERIO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
EMANUELE
DONATELLO
STEFANIA
GRAZIADEI
IVANO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ROMEO
LORENA
SAVINO

TEAM

AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.

AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.
AMATORI ATL.

CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.
CASORATE S.

Categ. POS_

SM35 5

SM40 5

SM40 13
SM50 10
SM55 4

SM40 29
SM45 22
SM40 45
SF45 5

SM40 55
SM45 52
SM45 54
SM40 60
SM50 61
SM50 69
SM60 12
SM45 98
SM50 75
JPS F 7

SM55 39
SM55 47
SM55 61
SM50 127
SM55 69
SM65 20
SF55 8

SM70 7

22
26
59
72
81
125
129
190
16
230
247
259
263
342
366
374
419
422
42
517
577
660
664
721
1036
164
1088

1:15:39
1:16:06
1:21:33
1:23:29
1:24:06
1:27:43
1:28:04
1:31:17
1:31:17
1:32:49
1:33:31
1:33:57
1:34:05
1:37:01
1:38:16
1:38:36
1:39:48
1:39:51
1:41:56
1:43:13
1:44:50
1:48:04
1:48:08
1:50:09
2:11:43
2:11:43
2:38:10

CAT Pos. Sex Tempo Note

PB (prec. 1h16.31) e SB Sociale 2019

PB (prec. 1h17.50 Trento 2018)

SB Sociale 2019

PB (prec. 1h52.00)

PB (prec. 2h15.50 Como 5/5/2019)



